www.beghelliusa.com 08/21/2024
CYCLONE
internal
AC only, and self-powered come standard configured with
configured with high output, high efficiency LED’s, 120/277V
input. Self-Powered (SA) models use nickel cadmium batteries that
provide a minimum 90 minutes of emergency duration. Optional
120 minute duration battery and autotest are available. Solid

face versions, with a clear, white, or mirrored (please specify).
Field adjustable chevrons are standard. White, baked powder
coat finish is standard on all versions. Available in custom colors
and finishes (please specify). External LED monitor light and test
switch are standard on self-powered versions.
NOTE 1: Clear available single face only
NOTE 2: Consult factory for alternate lengths
NOTE 3: Only available for standard Cyclone
NOTE 4  SWCT & SWHE panels are available; see page 3 for dimensions, consult factory
Series Operation Letter Color No. of Faces Panel Mounting Options
CYC HT (AC Only) LR (red) 1 (single) CLR1 (clear) ES (end surface)
AT (autotest)SA (Self-powered) LG (green) 2 (double) MIR (mirror) WCS (wall/ceiling surface)
BLK (black finish)
WHT (white)
CC (custom color - specify)
1PK24B (24" black pendant kit)
SW4 (special wording - specify)
120SA (120 minute emergency)
EXAMPLE: CYC SA LR2 MIR WCS BLK
ordering information
ACCESSORIES
1PK12W (12" white pendant kit)
1PK12BA2 (12" brushed alum pendant kit) OV3 (oval panel)
Mounting: The CYCLONE can
be wall/ceiling mounted and is
field adjustable
The CYCLONE is available in
AC only and Self-powered
variations. Field adjustable
chevrons are standard.
The CYCLONE edgelit Exit features a clean, cylindrical design.
When paired with die-cast canopy, the CYCLONE provides a
fresh approach to the traditional exit sign. The "quick slide"
canopy allows in-field adjustment from wall mount to ceiling
mount. Utilizing direct, high-output, high efficiency LEDs, the
CYCLONE illuminates with a crisp and even light distribution.
OVAL
BA (brushed aluminum finish)
Job:
Model:
Type:
Date:
Beghelli reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function or performance of
the product. Technical specifications that appear on www.beghelliusa.com supersede all other versions existing in print or electronic form.
1PK12B (12" blank pendant kit)
1PK48W (48" white pendant kit)
1PK48B (48" black pendant kit)
1PK24B (24" white pendant kit)
Technical
electrical